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Company Contact Other Contact Level Contact

AcoemATD/MET ONE Keith Epperson Russ Waddill Red Diamond keith.epperson@acoem.com

Billy Graham Evangelistic David Rutledege Patti Rutledge Red Diamond drutledge@bgea.org

Biltmore Farms Andrew Romagnuolo Emerald afromagnuolo@gmail.com

Bio-One Matt Gregg Krista Gregg Diamond info@biooneasheville.com

Civic Federal Credit Union Greta Gibson LeeAnna Lott Diamond greta.gibson@civicfcu.org

CPI Securities Tommy Whisnant Platinum twhisnant00@yahoo.com

Cranfill & Sumner Law Firm Anna Hedgepeth  Emerald phf@cshlaw.com

Dana Safety Supply James Panter Dempsey Owens Diamond jpanter@danasafetysupply.com

dooable blue Joseph Jenkins Sarah Schall Emerald joe.jenkins@dooable.com

Eastern Data Toby Crafford Diamond toby@easterndata.org

Empower-NC Retirement Deborah Rapetski Jodie Musselwhite Emerald deborah.rapetski@empower.com

 

Essential Personnel Preston Stackhouse Scott Monroe Emerald preston@essper.com

     

Extra Duty Solutions David Wooten Diamond dwooten@extradutysolutions.com

FirstNet, Built with AT&T Leslie Gilbert Samatha Delph Red Diamond lj2274@att.com

 

First Responders Action Group Cherokee Motes Clark Pennington Red Diamond c.motes@independencefund.org
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First Tactical Terry Putman Emerald tputman@firsttactical.com

5.11 Tactical Pete Edmonds (door prizes) Emerald roshnis@511tactical.com

Flock Safety Taylor Ellison Raleigh Edwards Diamond taylor.ellison@flocksafety.com

FUSUS Rob Spatorico Chip Bohannon Platinum ras@fusus.com

GS-JJ.com Henry Dias Maggie Swift Emerald henry@gs-jj.com

Hall Booth Smith (BOD dinner sponsor-per Scott MacLatchie) Emerald

Hartzog Law Group Richa Rodriguez Emerald khartzog@hartzoglawgroup.com

Ilderton Fleet & Gregory Graves Amara Butler Diamond ggraves@ilderton.com

  Emergency Lighting

Law Publications Ron Lukasik Lorena Goodman Emerald rlukasik@lawpublications.net

Leonardo/ELSAG LPR Craig Duncan Nathan Maloney Diamond craig.duncan@leonardocompany-us.com

Lexipol Gordan Graham Omar Escobar Diamond oescobar@lexipol.com

LexisNexis Stephen Person Red Diamond stephen.person@lexisnexisrisk.com

Modern Automotive Joe Joy Emerald jjoy@modernauto.com

Moseley Architects Josh Bennett Todd Davis Emerald jbennett@moseleyarchitects.com

Motorola, Inc. Brandon Field Joseph Knox Red Diamond brandon.field@motorolasolutions.com

MPH Industries, Inc. John Kelley Eric Ruud Emerald jekelley@mphindustries.com

MPS-Municipal Parking Svcs Daniel Landis Megan Marler Diamond megan@mpspark.com
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Nine Ten Drones Paul Rossi Lauren Rossi Diamond paulrossi@910drones.com

NC Governor's Highway Safety Program Mark Ezzell Double Platinum mezzell@ncdot.gov

NMS Labs Tinene Alter Lori Knops Emerald lori.knops@nmslabs.com

Off Duty Management Linda Tsai Kelsey Cruz Diamond lchutsai@offdutymanagement.com

     

PowerDMS by NEOGOV Shelly Woodruff Emerald support@powerdms.com

Read's Uniforms Kailey Blasius Emerald kailey.blasius@readsuniforms.net

Recycling Assoc of NC Rob Jordan Chandler Aho Emerald into@ncrecyclingassociation.org

Royce Publications Rob Boyd Diamond robboyd.lawenf@prcgmail.com

Security Industry Alarm Coalition BOD Dinner Sponsor Allan Rutledge Ruby allanr.siac@gmail.com

Smith Rodgers & Aldridge Kevin Smith Greg Rodgers Diamond ksmith@policehelp.net

Southern Software Ronald Brigman Emerald rbrigman@southernsoftware.com

Stanard & Assoc. Mike Thomason Emerald sales@stanard.com

SymbolArts Eric Hartle Scott Burnett Emerald ehartle@symbolarts.com

The FMRT Group Elizabeth Morris Glenda Martinez Emerald elizabeth@fmrt.org

ThePoliceApp.com Dana Mitchell Kevin Cummings Diamond kevin@thepoliceapp.com

ThermoFisher Scientific - Joey Reynolds Megal Calvert Red Diamond joey.reynolds@thermofisher.com

      Rapid DNA
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Triangle Springs Jessica Berryman Sandy Kuntz Diamond jessicaberryman@spsh.com

Verizon Frontline Matthew Brumm Diamond matthew.brumm@verizon.com

Verkada Rachel Dousharm Emerald rachel.douosharm@verkada.com

Virtual Academy Carrie Sutherland Red Diamond carrie.sutherland@virtualacademy.com

WRAP Joannie Loobey Cole Cafarella Red Diamond cole@wrap.com
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